MORGAN STANLEY

MORGAN STANLEY
WKN: 617446448

ISIN:  US6174464486

Overview

2024/07/19 08:02:50

Price
96.62 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.25% (-1.22)

US6174464486
MS

Hamburg

EUR

Financial

Stock

152,199 EUR
S&P 500

96.62 EUR
96.62 EUR
96.62 EUR
97.84 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
S8l Global Equity Ratings &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
E=  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
S8l Global Equity Ratings &

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US6174464486&ID_NOTATION=14480
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US6174464486&ID_NOTATION=14480
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US6174464486&ID_NOTATION=14480
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c72b85229fe2338728e501a8ed5cd5c36170bc38d312cf84ac2523b0f56df06&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=04c10661aa592bb3a&time=1721571058&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7eaa7d45f55be50fc029284893d8563610fbf54eac3f4647030c9605f2df91d7&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a2355b4bbe3d2d927&time=1721571058&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=53d0cc5ef19032e3c155162cfefaec96a43035e9f31b99caac3f050e299a202c&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8c3379bec53829bc0&time=1721571058&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=190d921d9abe3f46bccae52a35462fa0017314c280df396cfe7a998eb241bf19&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cfe97ec42d1535755&time=1721571058&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3df2c05ee90654737c4398bd4a4ece1f76723e18f5a158f125791de7ee08f649&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=531894f702df1965e&time=1721571058&tool=RSC

MORGAN STANLEY

Details

2024/07/19 08:02:50

Price
96.62 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-1.25% (-1.22)

ISIN US6174464486
Symbol MS
Exchange Hamburg
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 152,199 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 96.62 EUR
High 96.62 EUR
Low 96.62 EUR
Close (prev. day) 97.84 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +26.33% +18.70% +26.45%
Perf (abs.) +20.14  +1522  +20.21
Beta 0.58 0.90 1.04
Volatility  20.89 22.86 26.03
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 96.92 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 92.09 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 87.76 EUR (2
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 81.59 EUR (4

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
07/19

2024/
07/19

2024/
07/19

2024/
07/19

2019/

Time

15:37

17:32

22:26

08:06

17:36

Price

95.74 EUR

94.21 EUR

93.84 EUR

96.30 EUR

42.20 CHF

97.84 EUR (2024/07/18
76.48 EUR (2024/01/19
97.84 EUR (2024/07/18
66.05 EUR (2023/10/30

Trading
volume (mio.)
0.05

0.00

0.08

0.00

0.00

—_— T = D O — ==

Number of
trades

7

22
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14480
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410298
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19636714
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14481
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588971

MORGAN STANLEY

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/25

2019/
06/20

2024/
07/19

2024/
07/19

2024/
07/09

2024/
07/19

2024/
07/19

2024/
07/19

2024/
07/19

2024/
07/19

2024/
07/19

17:35

22:01

08:00

15:51

08:02

08:02

08:20

17:44

19:30

20:21

42.69 USD

102.09 USD

96.28 EUR

100.72 USD

96.62 EUR

96.62 EUR

96.62 EUR

94.21 EUR

94.38 EUR

94.61 EUR

0.00

1,290.85

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

114,472

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496684
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274646
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14482
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116743637
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274649
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210865
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210865
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907378
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907378
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323722
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14479

MORGAN STANLEY

Company profile

Company Logo

Morgan Stanley

Contact Details
MORGAN STANLEY

1585 Broadway - 10036-8293 New York
Telefon: +1-212-761-4000

Fax: +

E-mail: mediainquiries@morganstanley.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

James Gorman
Erika James
Dennis Nally
Hironori
Kamezawa
Judith Miscik
Mary Schapiro
Masato Miyachi
Megan Butler
Perry Traquina
Rayford Wilkins
Robert Herz
Shelley
Leibowitz
Stephen Luczo
Thomas Glocer
Ted Pick

Carol Greene-

Vincent

Eric F.
Grossman

Mandell Crawley

Sharon Yeshaya

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:mediainquiries@morganstanley.com
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